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www.bunschapark.pl

RZUT KONDYGNACJI

Wszystkie wymiary podane są w stanie

surowym. Powierzchnie obliczane są według

normy PN-ISO 9836.
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mieszkanie nr

typ lokalu

budynek nr

kondygnacja

liczba pokoi

pow. użytkowa

pow. balkonu

6-91

B-28

6

1 piętro

2

46,76 m²

4,94 m²

1000 200 300cm


